Diverse Engineering (2020) Ltd
121 Vickerman Street, Port Nelson. PO Box 7081, Nelson 7040
T: 03 548 7200 E: info@dehp.co.nz
Code: DHPBIN-E07
Hydraulic Tube Fittings incl. plugs, nuts, adaptors, unions & elbows
Hydraulic tube fittings are a crucial component used to connect various elements within hydraulic
systems. These fittings facilitate the secure joining of hoses, pipes, and tubes, ensuring efficient fluid
flow. Email for more information
Code Description Code Description
N06L-PLUG 6L METRIC PLUG NPVS-M14 METRIC BLANKING PLUG
N08L-PLUG 8L METRIC PLUG NPVS-M16 METRIC BLANKING PLUG
N10L-PLUG 10MM TUBE PLUG NPVS-M18 METRIC BLANKING PLUG
N10S-PLUG 10MM HEV.TUBE PLUG NPVS-M20 METRIC BLANKING PLUG
N12L-PLUG 12MM TUBE PLUG NPVS-M22 METRIC BLANKING PLUG
N12S-PLUG 12S METRIC PLUG N30S-PLUG 30S BLANKING PLUG
N14S-PLUG 14MM TUBE PLUG N35L-PLUG 35L BLANKING PLUG
N15L-PLUG 15MM TUBE PLUG N38S-PLUG 38S BLANKING PLUG
N16S-PLUG 16MM TUBE PLUG N42L-PLUG 42L BLANKING PLUG
N18L-PLUG 18MM TUBE PLUG NVKA06CF 6mm BLANKING PLUG
N20S-PLUG 20MM TUBE PLUG NVKA08CF 8mm BLANKING PLUG
N22L-PLUG BLANKING PLUG FOR
TUBE END
NVKA10CF 10mm BLANKING PLUG
Diverse Engineering (2020) Ltd
121 Vickerman Street, Port Nelson. PO Box 7081, Nelson 7040
T: 03 548 7200 E: info@dehp.co.nz
Code Number Code Number
N25S-PLUG 25MM TUBE PLUG NGE12L3/4UNFCF 12mm-3/4UNO ADAPTOR
N28L-PLUG 28MM TUBE PLUG NGE06LR1/4EDCF 6mm-1/4BSPP ADAPTOR
NVKA12CF 12mm BLANKING PLUG NGE12L7/8UNFCF 12mm-3/4UNO ADAPTOR
NVKA14CF 14mm BLANKING PLUG NGE12L9/16UNFC
F
12mm-9/16UNO ADAPTOR
NVKA16CF 16mm BLANKING PLUG NGE12LR1/2EDCF 12mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR
NVKA18CF 18mm BLANKING PLUG NGE12LR1/4EDCF 12mm-1/4BSPP ADAPTOR
NVKA20CF 20mm BLANKING PLUG NGE12LR3/8KEGC
F
12mm-3/8BSPT ADAPTOR
NM06LCFX 6mm NUT (M12x1.5) NGE12LREDCF 12mm-3/8BSPP ADAPTOR
NM06LLCFX 6mm L/NUT (M10x1) NGE12SREDCF 12mm-3/8BSPP HEAVY ADAPTOR
NM08LCFX 8mm NUT (M14x1.5) NGE14SREDCF 14mm-1/2BSPP HEAVY ADAPTOR
NM08LLCFX 8mm L/NUT (M12x1) NGE15LR3/4EDCF 15mm-3/4BSPP ADAPTOR
NM08SCFX 8mm H/NUT (M16x1.5) NGE15LR3/8EDCF 15mm-3/8BSPP ADAPTOR
NM10LCFX 10mm NUT (M16x1.5) NGE15LREDCF 15mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR
NVKA22CF 22mm BLANKING PLUG NGE15-PL7/8-
14UN
15mm-7/8UNO ADAPTOR
NVKA25CF 25mm BLANKING PLUG NG06LCF 6mm UNION
NVKA28CF 28mm BLANKING PLUG NG06-LL 6mm UNION LL
NVKA30CF 30mm BLANKING PLUG NGE15L3/4UNFCF 15mm-3/4UNO ADAPTOR
NVKA35CF 35mm BLANKING PLUG NGE16-PS/R3/8 16mm-3/8BSPP HEAVY ADAPTOR
NVKA38CF 38mm BLANKING PLUG NGE16SR3/4EDCF 16mm-3/4BSPP ADAPTOR
NVKA42CF 42mm BLANKING PLUG NGE16SREDCF 16mm-1/2BSPP HEAVY ADAPTOR
NM10SCFX 10mm H/NUT (M18x1.5) NGE18LREDCF 18mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR
NM12LCFX 12mm NUT (M18x1.5) NGE20SREDCF 20mm-3/4BSPP HEAVY ADAPTOR
NM12SCFX 12mm H/NUT (M20x1.5) NGE22LR1/2EDCF 22mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR
NM14SCFX 14mm H/NUT (M22x1.5) NGE22LREDCF 22mm-3/4BSPP ADAPTOR
NM15LCFX 15mm NUT (M22x1.5) NGE25SREDCF 25mm-1BSPP ADAPTOR
NM16SCFX 16mm H/NUT (M24x1.5) NGE28LREDCF 28mm-1BSPP ADAPTOR
NM18LCFX 18mm NUT (M26x1.5) NGE30SREDCF 30mm-11/4BSPP HEAVY
ADAPTOR
NM20SCFX 20mm H/NUT (M30x2) NGE38SREDCF 38mm-11/2BSPP HEAVY
ADAPTOR
NM22LCFX 22mm NUT (M30x2) NG06SCF 6mm UNION HEAVY
NM25SCFX 25mm H/NUT (M36x2) NG08LCF 8mm UNION
NM28LCFX 28mm NUT (M36x2) NG08-LL 8mm UNION LL
NM30SCFX 30mm H/NUT (M42x2) NG10LCF 10mm UNION
NM35LCFX 35mm NUT (M45x2) NG12LCF 12mm UNION
NGE06-LL 6mm LL-1/8BSPP
ADAPTOR
NG12SCF 12mm UNION HEAVY
NGE06LREDCF 6mm-1/8BSPP ADAPTOR NG14SCF 14mm UNION HEAVY
NGE08L7/16UNFC
F
8mm-7/16UNO ADAPTOR NG15LCF 15mm UNION
NGE08-LL 8mm LL-1/8BSPP
ADAPTOR
NG16SCF 16mm UNION HEAVY
NGE08LR1/8EDCF 8mm-1/8BSPP ADAPTOR NG18LCF 18mm UNION
NGE08LR3/8CF 8mm-3/8BSPP ADAPTOR NG20SCF 20mm UNION HEAVY
NGE08LREDCF 8mm-1/4BSPP ADAPTOR NG22LCF 22mm UNION
NGE10LR1/2EDCF 10mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR NM38SCFX 38mm H/NUT (M52x2)
NGE10LR3/8EDCF 10mm-3/8BSPP ADAPTOR NW08LCF 8mm ELBOW UNION
Diverse Engineering (2020) Ltd
121 Vickerman Street, Port Nelson. PO Box 7081, Nelson 7040
T: 03 548 7200 E: info@dehp.co.nz
NGE10LREDCF 10mm-1/4BSPP ADAPTOR NW10LCF 10mm ELBOW UNION
NGE12LR1/4KEGC
F
12mm-1/4BSPT ADAPTOR NW12LCF 12mm ELBOW UNION
NM42LCFX 42mm NUT (M52x2) NW14SCF 14mm ELBOW UNION
NG25SCF 25mm UNION HEAVY NW15LCF 15mm ELBOW UNION
NG28LCF 28mm UNION NW16SCF 16mm ELBOW UNION
NG30SCF 30mm UNION HEAVY NW18LCF 18mm ELBOW UNION
NG35LCF 35mm UNION NW22LCF 22mm ELBOW UNION
NG38SCF 38mm UNION HEAVY NW25SCF 25mm ELBOW UNION
NGAI06LRCF 06mm-1/8 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NW28LCF 28mm ELBOW UNION
NGAI08LRCF 08mm-1/4 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NW35LCF 35mm TUBE ELBOW
NGAI10LRCF 10mm-1/4 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE06LRCF 6mm-1/8BSP ELBOW
NGAI12LRCF 12mm-3/8 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE08LRCF 8mm-1/4BSP ELBOW
NGAI14SRCF 14mm-1/2 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE10LR3/8CF 10mm-3/8BSP ELBOW
NGAI15LRCF 15mm-1/2 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NSV06LCF 6mm BULKHEAD UNION
NGAI16SRCF 16mm-1/2 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NSV08LCF 8mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE06LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NSV10LCF 10mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE06SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NSV12LCF 12mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE08LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NWE12LRCF 12mm-3/8BSP ELBOW
NEGE10LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NWE12SRCF 12mm-3/8BSP ELBOW
NEGE10SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NWE14SRCF 14mm-1/2BSP ELBOW
NEGE12LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NWE15LRCF 15mm-1/2BSP ELBOW
NGAI18LRCF 18mm-1/2 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE16SRCF 16mm-1/2BSP ELBOW
NGAI20SRCF 20mm-3/4 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE18LRCF 18mm-1/2BSP ELBOW
NGAI22LRCF 22mm-3/4 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE20SRCF 20mm-3/4BSP ELBOW
NGAI28LRCF 28mm-1 BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE22LRCF 22mm-3/4BSP ELBOW
NGAI30SRCF 30mm-1.1/4BSPF
CONNECTOR
NWE25SRCF 25mm-1BSPT ELBOW
NGAI35LRCF 35mm-1.1/4BSPF
CONNECTOR
NSV16SCF 16mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE14SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NSV18LCF 18mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE18LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NSV20SCF 20mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE20SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NSV22LCF 22mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE22LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NSV25SCF 25mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE25SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NSV28LCF 28mm BULKHEAD UNION
NEGE28LREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR NT08LCF 8mm TEE UNION
NEGE30SREDCF SWIVEL ADAPTOR HEAVY NT10LCF 10mm TEE UNION
NEW06LCF 6mm SWIVEL ELBOW NT12LCF 12mm TEE UNION
NEW08LCF 8mm SWIVEL ELBOW NT14SCF 14mm TEE HEAVY
NGE18LREDCF 18mm-1/2BSPP ADAPTOR NT15LCF 15MM TEE UNION
NEW10LCF 10mm SWIVEL ELBOW NEL08LCF SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
Diverse Engineering (2020) Ltd
121 Vickerman Street, Port Nelson. PO Box 7081, Nelson 7040
T: 03 548 7200 E: info@dehp.co.nz
NEW12LCF 12mm SWIVEL ELBOW NEL10LCF SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
NEW12SCF 12mm HEAVY SWIVEL
ELBOW
NEL15LCF SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
NEW14SCF 14mm HEAVY SWIVEL
ELBOW
NEL22LCF SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
NEW15LCF 15mm SWIVEL ELBOW NEL28LCF 28mm SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
NEW16SCF 16mm HEAVY SWIVEL
ELBOW
NEL30SCF 30mm H SWIVELRUN TEE
NEW18LCF 18mm SWIVEL ELBOW NRSW08LM 8L-12X1.5 BANJO UNION
NEW20SCF 20mm HEAVY SWIVEL
ELBOW
NT18LCF 18mm TEE UNION
NEW22LCF 22mm SWIVEL ELBOW NT20SCF 20mm TEE HEAVY
NEW25SCF 25mm HEAVY SWIVEL
ELBOW
NT25SCF 25mm TEE HEAVY
NEW28LCF 28mm SWIVEL ELBOW NT28LCF 28mm TEE UNION
NW06LCF 6mm ELBOW UNION NT30SCF 30mm TEE HEAVY
NDPR38-S 38mm CUTTING RING NT35LCF 35mm TEE UNION
NDPR42-L 42mm CUTTING RING NT38SCF 38mm TEE HEAVY
NZB0104 90 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR04-LL 4mm CUTTING RING
NZB0106 90 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR06-L/S 6mm CUTTING RING
NZB0108 90 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR06-LL 6mm LL CUTTING RING
NZB0112 90 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR08-L/S 8mm CUTTING RING
NZB0116 90 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR08-LL 8mm LL CUTTING RING
NZB0306 45 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR10-L/S 10mm CUTTING RING
NZB0308 45 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR12-L/S 12mm CUTTING RING
NZB0312 45 STD ELBOW
LIFESAVER
NDPR14-S 14mm CUTTING RING
NZB0316 1 45 ELBOW LIFESAVER NEL12LCF SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE
NSTB-BBJ-0404 13mm BANJO 1/4 TAIL NRED12/10LCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-BBJ-0606 17mm BANJO 3/8 TAIL NRED15/12LCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-BBJ-0808 21mm BANJO 1/2 TAIL NRED16/12SCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-BBJ-1212 27mm BANJO 3/4 TAIL NRED22/15LCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-BBJ-1616 33mm BANJO 1in TAIL NRED25/16SCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-MBJ-0414 14mm BANJO 1/4 TAIL NRED28/22LCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-MBJ-0618 18mm BANJO 3/8 TAIL NRED30/16SCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-MBJ-1226 26mm BANJO 3/4 TAIL NRED38/25SCF SWIVEL NUT REDUCING
STANDPIPE
NSTB-MBJ-1630 30mm BANJO 1in TAIL NDPR15-L 15mm CUTTING RING
Diverse Engineering (2020) Ltd
121 Vickerman Street, Port Nelson. PO Box 7081, Nelson 7040
T: 03 548 7200 E: info@dehp.co.nz
NDPR22-L 22mm CUTTING RING NDPR16-S 16mm CUTTING RING
NDPR25-S 25mm CUTTING RING NDPR18-L 18mm CUTTING RING
NDPR28-L 28mm CUTTING RING NDPR20-S 20mm CUTTING RING
NDPR30-S 30mm CUTTING RING NDPR35-L 35mm CUTTING RING